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Mental health SUMMITS
	Location
	Date
	Time
	POC

	2615 E. Clinton
Fresno
	Sep. 12th, 2013
	8:30AM – 12:30PM
	Sincerae Cameron
(559) 225-6100 ext 5464

sincerae.cameron@va.gov

	Lion’s Gate Conference Center
McCellan Park
	Sep. 12th, 2013
	8:30AM – 12:30PM
	Gwyneveyre Pasquale
(916) 640-8076

gwyneveyre.pasquale@va.gov

	Palo Alto VA
	Aug. 29th, 2013
	10AM – 2PM
	Christina Bondi
650-493-5000 x60072

christina.bondi@va.gov

	Federal Building
450 Golden Gate

San Francisco
	July 24th, 2013
	9AM – 11AM
	Eddie Ramirez
1-415-750-2189
eduardo.ramirez2@va.gov

	San Diego VA Medical Center, Conference Room at the New Veterans Transition Center, 3350 La Jolla Village Drive
San Diego
	Sept. 4th, 2013
	9AM – 1PM
	Debbie Dominick
(858) 642-6441

deborah.dominick@va.gov

	Pantages Theatre
Long Beach VA
	Aug. 7th, 2013
	8:30AM – 3:30PM
	Sonia Sabado
(562) 826-5148

Sonia.sabado@va.gov

	Loma Linda VA
Location:  Auditorium
	Aug. 27th, 2013
	8:30AM – 2:30PM
	Cheryl Hardcastle
909-583-6046

cheryl.hardcastle@va.gov

	West Los Angeles Campus
Los Angeles
	Aug. 21st, 2013
	8:30AM – 12:30PM
	David Schafer
818-891-7711 ext. 9684

david.schafer2@va.gov
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